St. John’s Nursery School Fees

Starting September 2025, St. John’s will be moving to a daily fee schedule that
will be invoiced monthly based on the number of operational days per month.

2025 Daily Base Fees

Program Hours of Care Base Daily Fee

Toddler 2 day 9:00am-12:00pm $20.32/per day

Preschool 2 day 9:00am-12:00pm $13.81/per day

Preschool Y2 day with lunch | 9:00am-12:30pm $18.74/per day

Preschool 6-hour day 9:00am-3:00pm or $22.00/per day
9:30am-3:30pm (CWELCC daily max)

St. John’s is closed for all statutory holidays, 2 weeks at Christmas and 1 week
at March break. Families will not be charged for those non-operational closure
days.

There is no refunds or discounts for absenteeism due to sick/vacation or any
unplanned closures.

We require 1 month Security Deposit to reserve your child’s space.

Non-Base Fees and Deposits

Non-Base fees Cost Details

Key Fob Deposit $10/per key fob Refundable when key fob returned.

Muddy Buddy $35 for the year Families can optinto rent a St. John’s

Deposit Muddy Buddy for the school year.

NSF Fee $20 per NSF

Late Pick Up Fee $10 every 15 minutes

Late Payment Fee $10 Payments received after the 10" of the
month.

Fundraising Plan Any amount monthly Families can optin to donate a small
amount monthly towards our
fundraising plan.




